

CONFLUENCE POND REGRADING AND GREENWAY REPAIR

CONTRACT NO. 7539

DATE: 6/19/15

Item	Quantity	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.		Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.		Raymond P. Cattell Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price	
Section B: Proposal Page						
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	140.00	\$127.38	\$17,833.20	\$85.00	\$150.00	
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	50.00	\$14.90	\$745.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	
20221.0 - TOPSOIL (UNDISTRBUTED) - S.Y.	100.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$8.00	
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00	
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	4.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$1,770.00	\$1,770.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING (UNDISTRIBUTED) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	
21014.0 - CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH CHECK) (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	1.00	\$515.00	\$515.00	\$650.00	\$400.00	
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	50.00	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	
21021.0 - SILT FENCE COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	50.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	
21052.0 - POLYMER STABILIZATION (UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	1000.00	\$0.55	\$550.00	\$0.40	\$0.45	
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	590.00	\$1.75	\$1,032.50	\$1.60	\$1.80	
21073.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS II, TYPE C - ORGANIC - S.Y.	610.00	\$4.25	\$2,592.50	\$3.60	\$6.30	
90001.0 - MOBILIZATION PRAIRIE SCHOONER GREENWAY REPAIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	
90003.0 - SEED BED PREPARATION - S.Y.	1200.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$3.50	
90004.0 - EXISTING CONCRETE WIER REMOVAL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,055.00	\$1,055.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	
90005.0 - NO MOW TURF SEEDING - S.Y.	1200.00	\$1.30	\$1,560.00	\$1.25	\$1.25	
90002.0 - MOBILIZATION S. HIGH POINT POND - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$27,100.00	\$27,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	
90006.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE S. HIGH POINT POND - EACH	1.00	\$1,770.00	\$1,770.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	
90007.0 - CLEAR STONE S. HIGH POINT POND - TON	40.00	\$12.80	\$512.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	
90008.0 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC TYPE HR S. HIGH POINT POND - S.Y.	1200.00	\$3.20	\$3,840.00	\$5.00	\$3.00	
90009.0 - TOPSOIL AND SEED S. HIGH POINT POND - S.Y.	18985.00	\$2.60	\$49,361.00	\$2.50	\$3.00	
90010.0 - REGRADING S. HIGH POINT POND - C.Y.	7450.00	\$3.65	\$27,192.50	\$7.50	\$8.00	
90011.0 - EROSION CONTROL MATTING S. HICH POINT POND - S.Y.	5243.00	\$1.55	\$8,126.65	\$1.35	\$1.80	
24 Items	Totals		\$154,980.35	\$161,405.55	\$194,047.40	